
W
ee

kl
y 

co
m

m
en

ts
: a

ny
th

in
g

u
n

u
su

al
 th

is
 w

ee
k 

th
at

 m
ig

h
t

h
av

e 
re

su
lt

ed
 in

 a
 lo

w
er

 s
co

re
?

e.
g

. ‘
I w

as
 s

tr
e

ss
ed

’, 
‘I 

ex
er

ci
se

d
’,

‘I 
ca

m
e 

in
to

 c
o

n
ta

ct
 w

it
h

 a
 p

et
’.

D
ay

 o
f t

he
 w

ee
k

M
T

W
T

F
S

S

U
se

d
 r

el
ie

ve
r 

in
h

al
er

H
ad

 a
st

h
m

a 
sy

m
p

to
m

s 
su

ch
 

as
 s

h
o

rt
n

e
ss

 o
f b

re
at

h
, t

ig
h

t 
ch

e
st

, c
o

u
g

h
in

g
 o

r 
w

h
ee

zi
n

g

W
ak

in
g

 a
t 

n
ig

h
t 

w
it

h
  

as
th

m
a 

sy
m

p
to

m
s

F
e

el
in

g
 li

ke
 y

o
u

 c
an

’t
 k

e
ep

 
u

p
 w

it
h

 y
o

u
r 

n
o

rm
al

  
d

ay
-t

o
-d

ay
 a

ct
iv

it
ie

s

Warning symptoms

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

M
T

W
T

F
S

S

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

A
M

P
M

8
0

0

70
0

72
0

6
2

0

5
2

0

4
2

0

3
2

0

2
2

0

12
0

74
0

6
4

0

5
4

0

4
4

0

3
4

0

24
0

14
0

76
0

6
6

0

5
6

0

4
6

0

3
6

0

2
6

0

16
0

78
0

6
8

0

5
8

0

4
8

0

3
8

0

2
8

0

18
0

6
0

0

5
0

0

4
0

0

3
0

0

2
0

0

W
ee

k 
1

W
ee

k 
2

Fe
el

 fr
ee

 to
 p

h
ot

oc
op

y 
em

p
ty

 p
ag

es
 to

 a
d

d
 th

em
 to

 y
ou

r 
d

ia
ry

 o
r 

d
ow

n
lo

ad
 m

or
e 

fr
om

 o
u

r 
re

so
u

rc
es

 s
ec

ti
on

 a
t  

as
th

m
a.

or
g

.u
k/

ad
vi

ce
/r

es
ou

rc
es


